Knox County Schools
School Nutrition Program

P.O. Box 2188

Knoxville, Tennessee 37901-2188
Phone: 865-594-3640 Fax: 865-594-1203

Breakfast

Reduced Student

Student K-12

Adult (Knox County School Personnel)
Adult (Visitor)

Lunch

Reduced Student

K-5 Student

6-12 Student

Adult (Knox County School Personnel)
Adult (Visitor)

Milk
Ice Cream

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Meal Prices

2020-2021

.30
$1.75
$2.00
$2.25

40
$2.50
$2.75
$3.25
$3.75

.50 w/purchase of lunch
75

.75 as a la carte



