## **Knox County Schools School Nutrition Program**

P.O. Box 2188 Knoxville, Tennessee 37901-2188 Phone: 865-594-3640 Fax: 865-594-1203

	<u>Meal Prices</u> 2020-2021
<u>Breakfast</u>	
Reduced Student	.30
Student K-12	\$1.75
Adult (Knox County School Personnel)	\$2.00
Adult (Visitor)	\$2.25

## Lunch

Reduced Student	.40
K-5 Student	\$2.50
6-12 Student	\$2.75
Adult (Knox County School Personnel)	\$3.25
Adult (Visitor)	\$3.75

Milk Ice Cream .50 w/purchase of lunch .75 as a la carte .75